Jefirey
Nicholas
Andrea
Dave
loyce

sill
lames
Ranay

Thomas
1A

lhsan
Ty
Shannon
tames
james
Kevin
Sarak
Brian
Mark
Brian
Eric

loe

Iohn
Daniel
Dean
Hig
loanna
Christopher
Marisa
Catherine
Stacey
Sarah
Luey
Andrew
Erick
Kevin
Earl
Amanda
Atexandria
Williarn
Thomas
Charles
Brian
Zach
Bannie
Douglas
Chris
Bryan
Don
Roger
Jeffrey
Susan
Brest
Llizabeth
Cleve
Jamie
Benjamin
Michael
Robert
Diana
Audra

Evans

Fini

Fister

Frank
Garver Keller

Hedrick
Perry
Swartz

leffcatt
Peeples
Alayyomi
Marsh
Markham
Abrams
Maniace
McGill
Lynn
Kellerman
Wagenbrenner
Barrett
Wagenbrennar
Williarns
Gilligan
Jake
Adamantigis
Sicaras
Goldhand
Magil
Mentel
Strauss
Bennett
Cherry
Walfe
Bills
Sanchez
Farlow
Thomas
Hoyt
Lehman
CeMora
Baver
Burris
Maorris
Roberts
Pattus
Ulman
Hune
Brunette
Stenta
Brown Ir
Whitcomb
Choe
Kaufman
Westfall
Rickseckar
Lewis
Mizer
Schadek
Enterline ir
DePaul
Sehiegel

CCG PAC
Columbus Centrail Ohio Building Trades Council

BlA BUILD PAC of Central Qhio

1148 Woodsview Dr

177 Benson Rd

2972 Chamberlain Rd
332 Crestview

2607 Sherwocd Rd

1520 W 6th Ave Apt 45
555 E Rich Street, Rm 217
535 West Firs: Ave

9888 Reeck Rd

2435 Hoose Drive

495 Executive Campus Dr

250 Civic Center Drive, Ste. 300

328 Mill Wind Ct §
7625 Kestrel Way E

57 Riverview Park Drive
6222 Rising Sun Dr

380 Woodgate Lane
1S5 W Main 5t Apt 505
2210 Farleigh Road

175 5 Roosevel: Ave
977 Remington Rd

575 W First Ave, Ste 100
575 W First Ave, Ste 100
575 W First Ave, Ste 100
S75 W First Ave, Ste 100
1420 Castleton Rd N
6463 Rivers Edge Drive
75 E Gay 5t Suite 100
75 E Gay 5t Suite LDO
90 W 2nd Ave

221 Vine St Apt 206

22 Preston Rd

2338 Kensington Dr
132 s Stanwood Rd
1294 Neil Ave

5508 Saddlebrook Dr.
3470 E Mowrey Road
10B86 Mimosa Place
2935 Craigsten Lane

PO Box 119

35 webster park ave
166 Warren St

100 warren 5t

143 W Hubbard Ave
5647 medalliondr. W
2473 Bexford PI.

6165 lces Hopper Rd
200 Cavington Rd

1€ Lyonsgate

2G3 E. Beck 5t

40LE. Fourth St. #207
360 West 6th Avenue
1308 Calle Del Oro
4222 cartnal ave

§21 Charryfleld Ave

20 Warren street

5123 Norwich 5t., Ste 200

206 West First Avenue
2914 Sandra Place
1834 6th 5t. NW

1537 Gullfard Road
13910 5t Rd 101

4005 Beverhy Road
686 Foxdale Ave

Klein 2015 Pre Generat Report

Akron OH
Faitlawn OH
Fairlawn OH
Akron OH
Col OoH
Columbus  OH
Columbus OH
Col oH
AllenPark M1
Grove City  OH
Waesterville OH
Lolumbus  QH
Westarville OH
Dublin OH
Columbus  OH
Grove City OH
Waestervile OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Bexley QH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Lewis Center QH
Columbus OH
Columbus  QH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  QH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbia City IN
Qaktaon VA
Abingdon MO
Rio Grande OH
columbus  CH
Columbus  OH
Columbus  OH
Columbus ~ OH
WESTERVILLE OH
Columbus ~ OH
Columbus  oH
Greenville  5C
Bexley QK
Columbus  OH
Winston Salel NC
COLUMBUS CH
ElPaso ™
tampa FL
Columbus  QH
Columbus  CH
HILLIARD (s3]
Columbus  OH
Palc Alto ca
Washington DC
Columbus  OH
Monroeville N
Reckville MR
Winnetka IL

Contributions

44313 Wasserstrom/Sales Rep Check
44333 GPD Group/ Project Manager Check
44333 Check
44320 Key Bank/ Security Consultant Check
43209 Qhie Jewish Comrmunities Check
43212 Check
43215 Check
43215 City of Colurnbus/ Attormay Check
48101 Franklin University/ Prafessor Check
43123 Self/ Pediatrician Check
43082 Check
43215 Brennan, Manna & Diamond/Attorney Check
43082 Check
43017 Metcalf & Eddy, Inc Check
43214 SWACQ/Executive Director Check
43123 T&M Associates/Services Managar Chack
43082 Taft, Stettinus, & Holister/ Attorney Chack
43215 Taft, Stettinus, & Holister/ Attormey Check
43221 Aver/ General Counsel Lhaek
43205 ice Miller/Attorney Chack
43209 Remington Rd Group Check

43215 Wagenbrenner Development/Developer Check
43215 Wagenbtrenner Development/Devaioper Check
43215 Wagenbrenner Development/Developer Check
43215 Wagenbrenner Development/Developer Check

43220 Ice Miller/Attarney Check
43035 Jabe Law Firm/ Attorney Check
43215 VCD Real Estate Check
43215 VCD Real Estate Check
43201 lce Millar/Attormey Check
43215 tee Miller/Attorney Check
43209 Rotolo's Pizza/ Treasurer Check
43221 Ice Miller/Attorney Check
43209 O3U/ Assotiate General Counsel Check
43207 Ohio House of Representative/Legal Counsa Credit
43221 Neigborhood Area Commission Credit
46725 Credit
22124 James Cancer Center/ Contracts Manager  Credit
21005 UFCf Marketing Partnerships Credit
45674 Cradit
43214 Faith in Public Life/Communications Director Credit
43215 Student Credit
43215 $trategies Unlimited/ Consultant Credit
43215 Jenl's Ice Cream/Partner Credit
43082 Johncol Inc./Vice President Credit
43209 SelffCommunications Credit
43232 Schottenstein Property Group Credit
29617 The Flynn Foundation/ Owner Credit
4320% Pelotonia/CEQ Credit
43206 Credit
27101 Credit
43201 OSW/ Director of Sports Credit
79912 University of Texas/ Vice President of Humai Credit
33618 Uremployed Credit
43235 Chio Legai Assistance/General Counsel Credit
43215 Kaufman Davelopmaent Credit
430626 Painter & Westfall/Attorney Credit
43201 SID Public Sarvices/ Executive Director Credit
94303 Machine Zona/Recuiting Cradit

20001 United States Dept of tusticef Principal Depu Credit
43221 City of Upper Arlington/ Council Member  Credit

46773 Credit
20353 BRI/ Prasident Credit
60093 Tradewind Group/ Marketing Cradit

5/18/2015
9/18/2015
5/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/23/15
9/23/15
9/23/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
1W/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
19/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10f1/15
10/1/15
18/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
1071115
18/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
10/1/15
106/1/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
16/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15

VLB AN UL LLLURRVLLRULL N GANGAAGGARUBODLUL LV LBV LOLLLOBLUUBRBYVYNYNnN

100.00
200.00
20000
200.00
100.00
500.00

50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

2,500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
100,00
100.00
250.00
100.00

40,00

4,084.00

2,916.00

1,000.00

2,000.00
200.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
100,00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50,00
100,00
50.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
1,000.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
50.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100,00
50.00
25.00
10000
50.00

9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9ME/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
5/16/15
9/16/15
9/16/15
5/16/15
9/16/15
5/18/15

314
31A
3ta
31A
A
na
31A
ana
31a
1A
318
31a
314
31A




